Name of the Company: SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:512131
Quarter ended:31/12/2014

Partly paid-up shares:- TNo. of partly paid-up shares [ As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares |Asa % of total no. of partly paid-up shares
Held by promoter/promoter group .
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - D : 0 0 0
Outstanding convertible securities:- | No. of outstanding securities [As a % of total no. of outstanding As a% of total no. of shares of the company,
convertible securities assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00
Held by public ) 0 0 0.00
Total - B 0 0 0.00
‘Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00
Held by public 0 0 0.00
Total - F [ 0 0.00
Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full conversion
of warrants and convertible securities
(Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F ) 29187000

Foi SIGNET IN 1TED,

thorised Signatory/Director




.SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 31/12/2014

CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER

No Of Shares Holders

Total Share

Demat Shares

Total Shareholding as a percentage Shares Pledged or otherwise
" of total number of shares encumberéd
TOTAL % OF No Of Shares Asa

(A+B) (A+B+C) %

(A). SHARE HOLDING OF
PROMOTER AND PROMOTER
GROUP.
1. INDIAN

(A} INDIVIDUALS/HINDU
UNDIVIDEDE FAMILY.

(B) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
GOVT.

(C) BODIES CORPORATE

(D) FINANCIAL
INSTITUTION/BANKS

(E) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (A) (1)

2. FOREIGN
(A) INDIVIDUALS
(NON-RESIDENT)/ FOREIGN
INDIVIDUALS.
(B) BODIES CORPORATE
(C) INSTITUTIONS
(D) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (A) (2)

SUB-TOTAL (Al) +(A2)

(B). PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING
1. INSTITUTIONS

(A) MUTUAL FUNDS/UTL

(B) FINANCIAL
INSTITUTION/BANKS

(C) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
GOVT.(S)

(D) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS

(Ey INSURANCE COMPANIES

(F) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS

(G) FOREIGN VETNURE
CAPITAL INVESTORS

7029954

14381046

7029954

14381046

24.09 2409 0

49.27 4927 0

16

21411000

21411000

73.36 73.36 - 0

16

21411600

21411000

73.36 73.36

Foi1 SIGNET (DHFZErRIBS Lin/TRE,
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'SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 31/12/2014

CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER

No Of Shares Holders

Total Share

Demat Shares

Total Shareholding as a percentage
of total number of shares
TOTAL %

(A+B)

Shares Pledged or otherwise
encumbered
No Of Shares Asa

(A+B+C) %

(H) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (B) (1)

2. NON-INSTITUTIONS

(A) BODIES CORPORATE

(B) INDIVIDUALS -

i. INDIVIDUALS SHARE
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS.1
LAKH,

ii. INDIVIDUALS SHARE
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS RS.1
LAKH.

(C) ANY OTHER (NRI & OCB)

(D) ANY OTHER (CLEARING
MEMBER)

SUB-TOTAL (B) (2)

SUB-TOTAL (B1)+(B2)
TOTAL (A) +(B)

(O). SHARE HELD BY
CUSTODIANS AGAINST WHICH
DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE
BEEN ISSUED:

1. PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP

2. PUBLIC

SUB-TOTAL (C)

116

1299

12
25

7348417

350598

71073

2509
3403

7348417

204498

71073

2509
3403

25.18

1.20

0.24

0.01
0.01

25.18

1.20

0.24

0.01
0.01

1456

7776000

7629%00

26.64

26.64

1456

7776000

7629900

26.64

26.64

1472

29187000

29040900

100.00

109.00 0 0.00

i)
st

a1 SIGNET I

#authorised SignatorviDirsoier,

0.00

GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C)

1472

29187000

29040900

100.00

100 0 0.00




SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD  I(B)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANT m.OO%HW_HH_wH\m SECURITIES} OF PERSONS
BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP")

*# STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 December 2014 Page 1 of |
Total Shares Held Shares Pledged or otherwise  Detail of Warrants  Detail of Convertible Total Shares (including
encumbered Securities underlying share
assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible
securities)
FNO NAME SHARES PERCENT Number Asa% Asa%of WARRANT PERCENTCONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted
Grand Total SECURITIES shares nm.ﬁm_..m.w
IN30198310619102 SHREE BALAJI STARCH AND 3886200 13.31 0 0 000 ¢ 000 13.31
CHEMICALS LIMITED
1201060800108158 SWAN HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED 2891700 9.91 o 0 000 0 000 9.91
IN30198310620129 ADROIT INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED 2475000 8.48 0 0 000 o 000 8.48
1241060800108181 MUKESH SANGLA 1544382 5.29 0 0 000 ¢ 0.00 5.29
1201060800108162 MONIKA SANGLA 1543500 5.29 0 0 000 ¢ 0.00 5.29
1201060800108177 SAURABH SANGLA 1512000 5.18 0 0 000 ¢ 0.00 5.18
1202620000004525 ORINATE LEASING AND FINANCE 1094400 3.75 0 ¢ 000 0 000 3.75
1202620000004559 SIGNATE LEASING AND FINANCE 1081746 3.7 0 0 000 0 0.00 371
1201060800106847 MUKESH SANGLA HUF 1080072 3.70 0 ¢ 000 0 000 3.70
1201060800108111 SIGNET IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 984000 3.37 0 0 000 0 0.00 3.37
1201060800112352 ORNATE LEASING AND FINANCE 984000 3.37 0 0 000 0 000 337
: PRIVATE LIMITED
1201060800112367 SIGNATE LEASING AND FINANCE 984000 3.37 0 0 0600 0 0.00 337
PRIVATE LIMITED
IN30198310619676 AVANTIKA SANGLA 450000 1.54 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.54
IN30198310619642 MUKESH SANGLA 300000 1.03 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.03
IN30198310619650 SAURABH SANGLA 300000 1.03 0 6 0.0 0 0.0 1.03
IN30198310619668 MONIKA SANGLA 300000 1.03 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.03
TOTAL CASES : 16 TOTAL SHARES : 21411000 7336 0.00 6 0.00 0 0.00 73.36
For 8t TRIES LinM/TEB,

AulbeTised SigaatoryfOifector




SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD S.Hﬂﬂv@-mwﬁ?ﬂm.quZH SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS , CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS

BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES)

#* STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 December 2014

Page 1of 1

FNO NAME

Total Shares Held

Details of Warrants

Convertible Securities Total Shares (including
underlying  share
assuming full conversion
of warrants and
convertible securities)

SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENTCONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted shares

SECURITIES capital
1201060002314993 CAN INDIA OVERSEAS LLP 1440000 4.93 0 0.60 0 0.00 4.93
1201060002229327 AVA ENTERPRISES LLP 1439310 4.93 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.93
1201060800108105 PRANAY TRADE LINK PVT.LTD. 1402200 4.80 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.80
1201060002229331 INDORE DYE CHEM LLP 1395905 4,78 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.78
1201060800130777 IMPULSE LINE HOSPITALS LLP 1285756 4.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.41
TOTAL CASES: 5 TOTAL SHARES : 6963171 23.86 0 0.00 0 0.00 23.86

For SIGNET 1z




SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD  I(C)(ii)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS , CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF

PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE
COMPANY)

*#* STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 December 2014 . ’ Page 1 of 1

GRID FNO NAME Total Shares Held Details of Warrants Convertible Securities Total Shares (including
, underlying share assuming
full conversion of warrants
: and convertible securities)
SHARES PERCENT WARRANTPERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted shares
SECURITIES capital

NLA - 0

TOTAL CASES : 0.00 TOTAL SHARES ; - 0

—

sathorised Signatory .WMREE



SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD I(D)-(STATEMENT SHOWING LOCKED-IN SHARE) Page 1 of 1
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 December 2014

FNO NAME o . . CATEGORY LOCKED SHARES * PERCENT

—NA— 0 0

TOTAL CASES : 0 | TOTAL SHARES : 0 0.00




SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD II{A)-(STATEMENT SHOWING DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS) Page 1 of ]

TYPE OF NO.OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING ‘ PERCENT
OUTSTANDING DR DR OUTSTANDING DR'S
NA— 0
SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD II(B)-(STATEMENT DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS OF SHARES > 1%) Page 1 of 1
NAME OF TYPE OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING PERCENT
DR HOLDER DR OUTSTANDING DR’'S
—NA-— 0
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