Name of the Company: SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:512131 Quarter ended:31/12/2014

0	0	0	Total - D
C	0	0	Held by public
		,	Held by promoter/promoter group
As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	Partly paid-up shares:-

0.00	0	0	Total - E
0.00	0	0	Held by public
0.00	0	0	Held by promoter/promoter group
As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	Outstanding convertible securities:- No. of outstanding securities As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities

Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities (Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F) 29	Total - F	Held by public	Held by promoter/promoter group	Warrants:-
29187000	0	0	0	No. of warrants
	0	0	0	As a % of total no.
	0.00	0,00	0.00	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants

FOI SIGNET INDUSTRIES LIMITED.

Authorised Signatory/Director

CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER	No Of Shares Holders	Total Share	Demat Shares	Total Shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares TOTAL % OF (A+B) (A+B+C)	ng as a percentage ber of shares OF (A+B+C)	Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered No Of Shares As a %
(A). SHARE HOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP.	,		:			
1. INDIAN (A) INDIVIDUALS/HINDU UNDIVIDEDE FAMILY. (B) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE GOVT.	œ	7029954	7029954	24.09	24.09	0
(C) BODIES CORPORATE (D) FINANCIAL INSTITUTION/BANKS (E) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)	œ	14381046	14381046	49.27	49.27	
SUB-TOTAL (A) (1)	16	21411000	21411000	73.36	73.36	0
2. FOREIGN (A) INDIVIDUALS (NON-RESIDENT)/ FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS. (B) BODIES CORPORATE (C) INSTITUTIONS (D) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)						
SUB-TOTAL (A) (2)						
SUB-TOTAL $(A1)+(A2)$	16	21411000	21411000	73.36	73.36	
(B). PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING						

For SIGNET INDUSTRIES LIMI

Authorised Signatory/Director

(G) FOREIGN VETNURE CAPITAL INVESTORS

INVESTORS

(D) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS
(E) INSURANCE COMPANIES
(F) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL

GOVT.(S)

INSTITUTION/BANKS

(C) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE

(A) MUTUAL FUNDS/UTI.
(B) FINANCIAL

1. INSTITUTIONS

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 31/12/2014

0 0.00	100	100.00	29040900	29187000	1472	GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) :
0.00	114			0	0	SUB-TOTAL (C)
NET INDUSTRIES LIMITED	Fai. SIGNET					(C). SHARE HELD BY CUSTODIANS AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE BEEN ISSUED: 1. PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP 2. PUBLIC
0 0.00	100.00	100.00	29040900	29187000	1472	TOTAL $(A) + (B)$
	26.64	26.64	7629900	7776000	1456	SUB-TOTAL (B) (2) SUB-TOTAL (R1)+(R2)
	0.01 0.01	0.01 0.01	2509 3403	2509 3403	12 25	(C) ANY OTHER (NRI & OCB) (D) ANY OTHER (CLEARING MEMBER)
	0.24	0.24	71073	71073	. 4	ii. INDIVIDUALS SHARE HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS RS.1 LAKH.
	1.20	1.20	204498	350598	1299	I. INDIVIDUALS SHARE HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS.1 LAKH.
	25.18	25.18	7348417	7348417	116	2. NON-INSTITUTIONS (A) BODIES CORPORATE (B) INDIVIDUALS -
						SUB-TOTAL (B) (1)
				i		(H) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)
Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered No Of Shares As a %	g as a percentage ber of shares OF (A+B+C)	Total Shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares TOTAL % OF (A+B) (A+B+C)	Demat Shares	Total Share	No Of Shares Holders	CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER
ON 31/12/2014	PATTERN AS	3 SHAREHOLDING	STATEMENT SHOWING	STA		SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD

SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD I(B)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP")

Page 1 of 1

** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 December 2014

IN30198310619642 MUKESH SANGLA IN30198310619676 IN30198310619668 MONIKA SANGLA IN30198310619650 IN30198310619102 IN30198310620129 1201060800108181 1201060800112367 201060800112352 201060800108111 201060800106847 [202620000004559 [202620000004525 1201060800108177 1201060800108162 1201060800108158 ENO ONE TOTAL CASES: SAURABH SANGLA AVANTIKA SANGLA SIGNATE LEASING AND FINANCE ORNATE LEASING AND FINANCE SIGNET IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED MUKESH SANGLA HUF SHREE BALAJI STARCH AND SIGNATE LEASING AND FINANCE ORINATE LEASING AND FINANCE SAURABH SANGLA MUKESH SANGLA SWAN HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED MONIKA SANGLA ADROIT INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED NAME PRIVATE LIMITED PRIVATE LIMITED CHEMICALS LIMITED 16 TOTAL SHARES 21411000 SHARES Total Shares Held 2475000 3886200 2891700 984000 1081746 1094400 **15**12000 1543500 1544382 300000 450000 080072 984000 30000 984000 PERCENT Number 73.36 13.31 3.70 3.71 5.29 5.29 1.03 1.03 1.54 Shares Pledged or otherwise 0 0 encumbered Asa% Asa% of 0.00 Grand Total WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT Detail of Warrants 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Detail of Convertible Total Shares (including Securities 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 conversion of warrants underlying share as a % of diluted and convertible assuming full shares capital securities) 73.36 13.31 5.18 5.29 1.03 1.03 3.37 3.37 3.70 3.71 3.75 5.29 8.48 1.54

FOI SIGNET INSTITUTES LIMITED,

Kulbonsed Signatory/Olylector.

SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD I(C)(i)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES)

*** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 December 2014

TOTAL CASES: 5	1201060800130777 IMPULSE LINE HOSPITALS LLP	1201060002229331 INDORE DYE CHEM LLP	1201060800108105 PRANAY TRADE LINK PVT. LTD	1201060002229327 AVA ENTERPRISES LLP	1201060002314993 CAN INDIA OVERSEAS LLP					FNO NAME
TOTAL SHARES:	S LLP		T.LTD.		ď					
6963171	1285756	1395905	1402200	1439310	1440000	J. DATE	SHARES			Total Shares Held
23.86	4.41	4.78	4.80	4.93	4.93		PERCENT		•	ares Held
0	0	0	0	0	0		SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE			Details of Warrants
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	SEC	CENT CON			
0	0	0	0	0	0	SECURITIES	VERTIBLE			Convertible Securities
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		PERCENT			ecurities
23.86	4.41	4.78	4,80	4.93	4.93		as a % of diluted shares	of warrants and convertible securities)	assuming full conversion	Total Shares (including underlying share

For SIGNET INPOTRIES LIX TEB.

athorised Signator Woirector

SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD I(C)(ii)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY)

** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 December 2014

TOTAL CASES: 0.00 NAME ---N.A.---TOTAL SHARES: SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT **Total Shares Held** 0 0 Details of Warrants SECURITIES Convertible Securities underlying share assuming Page 1 of 1 and convertible securities) full conversion of warrants as a % of diluted shares Total Shares (including capital

*athorised Signatory/Director

FOI SIGNET INDUSTRIES LIMITED.

TOTAL CASES: 0	N.A,	FNO NAME
TOTAL SHARES:		CATEGORY
0	0	LOCKED SHARES
0.00	0	PERCENT

For SIGNET INDIFFICIES LINNTED,

attorised Signatory/Ofrector

SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD
SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD II(A)-(STATEMENT SHOWING DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS)

NO.OF OUTSTANDING
DR

TYPE OF OUTSTANDING DR

PERCENT

Page 1 of 1

NAME OF DR HOLDER	SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD	
TYPE OF OUTSTANDING DR	N.A, SIGNET INDUSTRIES LTD II(B)-(STATEMENT DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS OF SHARES > 1%)	
NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING OUTSTANDING DR'S	Page 1 of 1	
PERCENT	0	

Authorised Signatory/Director

FO SIGNET INDSTRUBS LIMITON.

0